

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10183/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2006 in WP No. 1211/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

S.M.GOTHOSKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE DEMN COMMN. GOVT.OF INDIA N.D.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission to file
addl. Documents as Volume-II and intervention and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/06/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Applicant in IA no.3:

Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Birla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 27.6.2006.

ora)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Ar

Court Master

Court Master